NEW

NEW

3ABTPAKW * BREAKFAST

N0 BY.IHAM [10 12-00 * 110 BLIXOAHbIM 10 15-00
AHITIUACKNIA 3ABTPAK

ANLUA BEHEQWKT C NOCOCEM W ABOKALQ
ANLUA BEHEAWKT C BEKOHOM

AWYHULA C BEKOHOM M TOMATAMMU
OMIET C OBOLIAMU

KALLA OBCAHAA

CbIPHUKW CO CMETAHOWN

BAP 3AKYCKW * BAR SNACKS

MACHAA TAPETTKA * MEAT PLATE
MPOLLYTTO / KOMMA / CANBYUYOH

CbIPHAA TAPENKA * CHEESE PLATE
MAPME3AH / NEKOPUHO / TOPFOH30MNA

NOCOCH WE®-NOCOMA * GRAVLAX SALMON

MWOWW B BENOM BUHE  0,5Kr * MUSSELS IN WHITE WINE
KYPUHBIE KPbIMbILLKKW *  CHICKEN WINGS

KAPTO®E/bHBIE O0NbKWY, C NAPME3AHOM U TPHOGENbHLIM MACNIOM
OULL & YITIC * FISH & CHIPS

OMNNBKW * OLIVES

YAPEHbBI CbIP CYNYIYHU * FRIED GEORGIAN SULUGUNI CHEESE

BATAT ®PI * SWEET POTATO FRIES

YUTMCbl KAPTO®EbHbLIE * POTATO CHIPS
KAPTO®ENbHbBIE A0NbKK C PO3MAPVHOM

P>KAHBIE TPEHKIA * RYE TOASTS WTH SAUCES

3AKYCKW * STARTERS

BEPYCKETTA C TOMATAMW * TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

BPYCKETTA C MNAPMOW * PARMA BRUSCHETTA
BPYCKETTA C TOCOCEM * SALMON BRUSCHETTA

CEBWYE 3 TYHLLA * TUNA CEVICHE

MWUAWW C TOMATHOW CANBbCOW * MUSSELS WITH TOMATO
TAP - TAP U3 TOBAAWHbI * BEEF TARTARE

TAP - TAP A3 ONEHWHbI * VENISON TARTARE

580,
580,
420,-
320,
320,
220,-
290,-

980,-

890,-

850,-

810,-

510,-

480,

450,

380,
380,

380,-

320,-
280,-

240,-

390,-
540,
540,
520,
580,
590,-
590,

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

CAMNATbI * SALAD

CANAT C ThIKBOW U TPYLLEW
* SALAD WITH PUMPKIN AND PEAR

TOMATbI, ABOKAJO, OTYPEL,
* TOMATOES, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER

3EMNEHbIV CANAT C KYPUHOW NEYEHBHO W BELLEHKAMN
* GREEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN LIVER AND OYSTER MUSHROOMS

ONWBBE C NOAKONYEHBIM NOCOCEM
* OLIVIER WITH SMOKED SALMON

CANAT C KONYEHBIM NOCOCEM W AALLOM NALIOT
* SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON AND POACHED EGG

CANAT C MEYEHBIMU BAKNAXAHAMN
* BAKED AUBERGINE SALAD

LLE3APb C KYPULLEN
* CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

CANAT NAHUAHENNA CO CTEAKOM
* PANZANELLA WITH STEAK

3ENEHbIN CANAT C TYHLOM
* GREEN SALAD WITH TUNA

LE3APb C NOAKOMYEHBIM NOCOCEM
* CAESAR SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON

CANAT CTPEBELLUKAMU N NAHTYCTUHAMN
* SALAD WITH SCALLOPS AND LANGOUSTINES

LE3APb C KPEBETKAMN
* CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP

NULLUA * PIZZA

®OKAYYA CMECTO M MAPME3AHOM
MAPTAPUTA * MARGARITA

MALLUA NENEPOHW * PEPPERONI

BETUYMHA & T'PUBbI * PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI
KAPBOHAPA * PIZZA ALLA CARBONARA
OEPEBEHCKAA MULILIA * VILLAGE FARM PIZZA
4 CbIPA * QUATTRO FORMAGGI

MPOLYTTO KAMNPE3E * PROSCIUTTO CAPRESE

NACTA * PASTA

MACTA KAPBEOHAPA *PASTA CARBONARA

TAPTENNWHWN C UIHAEWKOW 11 TOPTOH30/MON
* TORTELLINI WITH TURKEY AND GORGONZOLA

MACTA 4 CbIPA * QUATTRO FORMAGGI
MACTA C BENBbIMW TPUBAMW * PASTA CON FUNGHI PORCINI
PABWOMNW C NOCOCEM * RAVIOLI WITH SALMON

BYPIEPbI * BURGERS

BYPTEP U3 UHLENKN

BYPTEP C MPAMOPHOW TOBAAMHON
BYPIEP C TYHL,OM

BYPTEP CO CBMHbIMU PEBPAMW BBQ
BYPIEP C rOBAXXbMMW PEBPAMU BBQ

380,

450,-

450, -

490,-

490,-

520.-

520,-

560,-

560,-

610,-

690,-

690,-

380,-
490 -
590,
590,
690,-
690,-
750,
790,-

430,-
460,-

480,-
620, -
620, -

540,
580,
590,-
620, -
740,

NEW

NEW

Cyrn * SOUP

KYPUHBI CYN C NANLIOW
* CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

KPEM - CYM U3 TbIKBbI
* PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP

BOPLL, C KONYEHbLIM CANIOM
* BORSCHT WITH SMOKED BACON

KPEM - CYM 3 WNWHATA C KPEBETKAMN
* SPINACH CREAM SOUP WITH LANGOUSTINES

YXA PbIBALKAA
* FISH SOUP WITH SALMON AND PIKE PERCH FILLET

380,-
380,
400,-
480,-

480,-

OCHOBHOE b1 A0 * MAIN COURSE

FOBAXbW PEEPA BBQ C KYKYPY30I1 U KAPTO®ENEM
* BBQ BEEF RIBS, CORN, POTATOES

CTEWK ®UNE MUHBOH C KAPTOGENEM LOGUHYA
* FILET MIGNON STEAK WITH DAUPHINE POTATOES

CTEWK U3 ONEHWHBI ¢ cenbaepeem v spycHikoit
* VENISON STEAK, CELERY, LINGONBERRIES

CTEWK BETAC CTPWM C 5POKKOMM
*\EGAS STRIP STEAK WITH BROCCOLI

CBWHbIE PEBPBILWKK BBQ C MHOPE
* BBQ PORK RIBS, MASHED POTATOES

BE®CTPOIAHOB C KAPTO®ENEM
* BEEFSTROGANOFF WITH MASHED POTATOES

TOMMNEHAA BAPAHWHA CO CTUBOYHBIM MHPE
* STEWED LAMB WITH MASHED POTATOES

KYPUHAA MPYOKA TPUNb C OBOWAMN
* GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH VEGETABLES

CTEWMK 13 NOCOCA C NHOPE
* SALMON STEAK, MASHED POTATOES

CTEMK W3 TYHLA
* TUNA STEAK, GREEN ONIONS, CELERY PUREE

CY[AK C MHOPE 13 LUBETHOW KAMYCThI
* PIKE PERCH FILLET WITH CAULIFLOWER PUREE

MPEBELLKM, XAPEHHbI POMEWH, MYCC KELIbH)
* SCALLOPS, FRIED ROMAINE, CASHEW MOUSSE

KE®AINb, BPHCCENBCKAA KAMYCTA, KAPTO®ENb
* MULLET FILLET, BRUSSELS SPROUTS, POTATOES

OECEPT * DESSERT

ABNOYHbIA MUPOT * APPLE PIE

YEPHWYHBI MELLOBWK * BLUEBERRY HONEY CAKE
MAHHAKOTA MAHTO-MAPAKYIS * MANGO - PF PANACOTA
LWAPWK MOPOXEHOIQ * ICE CREAM

1400,

1100,

1100,-

780,-

780,-

690,-

620,

560,

980,

780,-

760,-

760,-

620,

360,-
360,-
320,
120,
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